Surface & Bench
Drilling Equipment
LHS P/N Description Weight ( kg )
ZQ76F-T51 76 mm x T51 8-Gauge, F/F   3.00 kg
ZQ80F1-T51 80 mm x T51 8-Gauge, F/F   4.00 kg
ZQ89F-T51 89 mm x T51 8-Gauge, F/F   4.60 kg
ZQ89F1-T51 89 mm x T51 8-Gauge, F/F and H/D   4.90 kg
ZQA89F-T51 89 mm x T51 8-Gauge, D/C   4.50 kg
ZQY89G2-T51 89 mm x T51 9-Gauge, F/F and Retrac   4.95 kg
ZYA89F-T51 89 mm x T51 8-Gauge, D/C and Retrac   5.25 kg
ZQ102F1-T51 102 mm x T51 8-Gauge, F/F   5.80 kg
ZQ102F3-T51 102 mm x T51 8-Gauge, F/F and H/D   6.00 kg
ZQY102G3-T51 102 mm x T51 9-Gauge, F/F and Retrac   7.15 kg
ZYA102F-T51 102 mm x T51 8-Gauge, D/C and Retrac   7.20 kg
ZQ115F1-T51 115 mm x T51 8-Gauge, F/F and H/D   6.50 kg
ZQY115F1-T51 115 mm x T51 8-Gauge, F/F and Retrac   9.55 kg
ZQA115F-T51 115 mm x T51 8-Gauge, D/C   6.60 kg
ZYA115F-T51 115 mm x T51 8-Gauge, D/C and Retrac 10.20 kg
ZQ127F1-T51 127 mm x T51 8-Gauge, F/F and H/D   7.50 kg
ZQA127F-T51 127 mm x T51 8-Gauge, D/C   7.20 kg
ZYA127F2-T51 127 mm x T51 8-Gauge, D/C and Retrac 12.00 kg
ZQD140G-T51 140 mm x T51 9 Gauge, F/F and Guide 13.00 kg
ZQ152G-T51 152 mm x T51 9-Gauge, F/F 11.00 kg
ZQY152G-T51 152 mm x T51 9-Gauge, F/F and Retrac 21.00 kg
T51
Products
LHS Rocktools ( Australia ) Pty. Ltd.   ABN: 32 087 463 358
Ph: 08 9353 3288
Fax: 08 9353 3299